Helen Zhao

Subject: FW: TYNTEK CORPORATION, FCC ID: SPP9500TR1, Assessment NO.: AN04T4437, Notice#l
Kdohe
Operational External Photo.doc

Description.pdf

----- Original Message-----

From hsieh

Sent: Thursday, Decenber 23, 2004 5:35 PM

To: Hel en Zhao

Subj ect: Re: TYNTEK CORPORATI ON, FCC ID: SPP9500TR1, Assessnent NO.:
AN04T4437, Noti ce#l

Hi Hel en,

Attached please find the revised External Photo and Operationa
Descri ption.

Re- Q#1: Pl ease see the new external photo docunent.

Re- Q#2: The supporting equipnent is the Car Alarm Main Board. It support
DC

power and signal to 2-Way Transceiver. Detailed description please see

t he

revi sed Operation Description

Re- #3: Pl ease see the new Operation Description
Best regards and Merry X mas .
Joe

----- Original Message-----

From Conmpliance Certification Services [mailto: hzhao@csent. coni
Sent: Thursday, Decenber 23, 2004 3:48 PM

To: Hel en Zhao

Subj ect: TYNTEK CORPORATI ON, FCC | D: SPP9500TR1, Assessment NO.:
AN04T4437, Noti ce#l

Question #1: Please check the External photos. Only one photo can be
properly displ ayed.

Question #2: The setup photos show the transmitter was tested with other
supporting equi pnent. Please explain what kind of supporting equi pnent
was

used.

Question #3: The Operational Description is not related to this filing.
Pl ease resubmt.

Best Regards,
Hel en Zhao



The items indicated above nmust be subnitted before processing can
conti nue

on the above referenced application. Failure to provide the requested
information within 30 days of the original e-mail date may result in
application dismssal and forfeiture of the filing fee. Al so, please
not e

that partial responses increase processing tine and should not be
subm tted.

Any questions about the content of this correspondence should be
directed to

the e-mai|l address |isted bel ow the nane of the sender



